Amount of Ticket

Date . Name Lodge

prize number
Saturday, March 1,2025| $ 50.00 500(DeLanie Young 692
Sunday, March 2,2025| $ 50.00 1127|Austin Suppes 1586
Monday, March 3,2025( $ 25.00 3980|Lucy Cruz 236
Tuesday, March 4,2025| $ 25.00 639|Jesse Rodriguez 804
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 $  25.00 811|Kristie Arnold 1051
Thursday, March 6,2025| $  25.00 1780 (Leah Stromire 2561
Friday, March 7,2025| $  25.00 553|Ron Davis 701
Saturday, March 8,2025| $ 50.00 1834 |Bridget Howland 2579
Sunday, March 9,2025| $ 50.00 1927 (Kat Stafford 2579
Monday, March 10,2025 $ 25.00 567 (Brian Santisteven 701
Tuesday, March 11,2025| $ 100.00 5324|Rayne Harvey 2278
Wednesday, March 12,2025| $  25.00 762|Don Anderson 809
Thursday, March 13,2025| $  25.00 76|Kaitlyn Mantelli 181
Friday, March 14,2025( $  25.00 1733|Anthony Cianflone 2561
Saturday, March 15, 2025( $ 50.00 1877|Kim Guy 2579
Sunday, March 16, 2025| $ 50.00 1834 |Bridget Howland 2579
Monday, March 17,2025| $  25.00 1167 |Charlotte Wolf 1586
Tuesday, March 18,2025 $  25.00 130|Dave Yetter 236
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 $  25.00 3995|Anyi Vivianna Gutierrez Reina 236
Thursday, March 20, 2025 $ 25.00 2408 |Brett Mills 1235
Friday, March 21,2025| $  25.00 526|Boyd Valverde 701
Saturday, March 22,2025| $ 50.00 52|Sheila Fabrizio-Pantleo 90
Sunday, March 23,2025 $ 50.00 1096 (Marvin Stanley 1336
Monday, March 24, 2025| $  25.00 1739 |Marti Richards 2561
Tuesday, March 25,2025 $  25.00 1238 |Jeff Jacobs 607
Wednesday, March 26, 2025| $  25.00 562|Elaine Mcintyre 701
Thursday, March 27,2025 $  25.00 170(Ashley Jack 309
Friday, March 28,2025 $  25.00 622|Leslie Daniel 804
Saturday, March 29, 2025( $ 50.00 151|Denise Garcia 309
Sunday, March 30,2025| $ 50.00 1855(Sybil Nelson 2579
Monday, March 31,2025| $  25.00 529]|Jeremiah Stoker 701




